Rikj ' > dy/] Eknikik-exol ;Y& e dkjikgsku vkQY b sk fyfeVH] thnmlik- Qre/Phone : (0657)2730122

Cable : UCIL, Jaduguda Mines (Hkkjr' dekj ok 1EFky) 2730222/2730353

Mkdljh tingsle elbll] >j[k.M - 832 102 OBl e o) 2131950
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise) Email: : jadpur@ucil.gov.in

P.O. Jaduguda Mines, Jharkhand - 832 102
Ihfer INRKN / Limited Enquiry

ok esTo 15257 kQIQaij ;g laHZy[ia
QUOTE THIS REFERENCE ON THE COVER
iNRKN 18 / Enquiry No. 3/ PE151613/ 1
Rkjh[k / Date 13/ 01/ 2016
fu;r rijh[k /Due Date 08/ 02/ 2016
egkk;]

di;k futufyf[kr Ikeku dh ifwzdsfy, fn, x, gekjsilusdsnijh vip vunskadsvudkj viustko Hesdh viustko "dz
foHkkx" dksmi;Qr irsij fu;r righ[k Isieikd Hjk Hta!
Dear Sir,

Kindly submit your quotation made out as per instruction overleaf for the supply of stores detailed below. The quotation should be
posted to the "Purchase Department" at the above address to reach before the due date.

De 18 lielu dk uke /DESCRIPTION OF STORES ek=k
QUANTITY
1 Pin Pt. No. KIP-0852 () 1 No.
2 Bracket Bolt Pt. No. 9000502 () 6 No.
3 Bushing Pt. No. K1B-0841 () 4 No.
4 Bushing Pt. No. KIB-0853 () 6 No.
5 Bushing Pt. No. KIB-0855 () 2 No.
6 Bushing Pt. No. KIB-1027 () 4 No.
7 Spherical Bearing Pt. No. 1000508 () 7 No.
8 Li nk Boom Pt. No. K210-0893 () 1 No.
9 Li nk Breaker Pt. No. K210-0890 () 1 No.
10 Hex Head Bolt Pt. No. B20650 () 2 No.
11 Hex Head Bolt Pt. No. B20550 () 1 No.
12 Top Mount Bracket Pt. No. K210-6124M. () 1 No.
13 Spherical Bearing Pt. No. 1000799 () 2 No.




14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Cylinder Assy Hoist Pt. No. K815-0475 ()
Cylinder Assy Dipstick Pt. No. K815-0482 ()
Cylinder Assy Tilt Pt. No. K815-0489 ()
Cylinder Assy Swing Pt. No. K815-0458 ()
Coupling with Guard, Pt. No. 1100505 ()
Camp for 3/4" Tube Pt. No. Kl 49320 ()

Camp for 1" Tube Pt. No. KI49325 ()

Doubl e danp for 3/4" Tube Pt. No. KI 49320X2 ()
Ol Cooler Pt. No. 1101818 ()

Return Line Filter Assy Pt. No. 1101919 ()

El ement Pt. No. 1501213H ()

Tenp. Gauge Pt. No. 1100707 ()

Pre. Gauge Isolator Valve, Pt. No. 1101111 ()
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Grease Fitting Pt. No. 1613 ()
Grease Fitting Pt. No. K2063TP6 ()

Cear
Hose
Hose
Hose
Hose
Hose
Hose
Hose
Hose

Hyd.

Mast er Seal

Punp
Assy
Assy
Assy
Assy
Assy
Assy
Assy
Assy
Pi pe
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EEEEEEEEED

1100303
1211072
1611065
0812066
0812036
0412072
1211144
1612144
1612036

KI T- 420725 ()
. No. 9003798 ()
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42
43
44
45
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50
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52

Internal Seal Kit Pt. No. 9003799 ()

Control Valve Seal Kit Pt. No. 9003800 ()

Cushi on Chanmber Charge Kit Pt. No. 211-1149M. ()
Seal Kit Pt. No. K815-0457 ()

Seal Kit of Control Valve (Danfos) Pt. No. 1002646 ()
Rubber Mount Pt. No. K210-0040 ()

Moil Tool Pt. No. TB700- M 930 ()

Hex Nut Pt. No. 900513 ()

Rear Nut Pt. No. 9003513 ()

Lock Nut Pt. No. N20000 ()

Retainer Pin Pt. No. 9003508 ()

Retainer Pin Pt. No. 9003509 ()

Pin Pt. No. KIP-0833 ()
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65

Pin
Pin
Pi n
Pi n
Pin
Pin
Pi st
Pi n

Hyd.
Hyd.
Hyd.
Hyd.
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No
Pi pe
Pi pe
Pi pe
Pi pe
Pi pe

No
No
No.
No.
No
No

2232
5555 ¢

KI P- 1038 ()
KI P- 1033 ()
KI P- 2092 ()
Kl P- 0837 ()
Kl P- 0851 ()
K1P- 0854 ()

Pt. No. 815-0139-C ()

K700- 0056B ()

KI T- 420320
KI T- 420220
Kl T- 420620
KI T- 420120
KI T- 420320

0
0
0
0
0
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74
75
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77
78

Hyd. Pipe Pt. No. KIT-420825 ()
Hyd. Pipe Pt. No. KIT-420420 ()
Hyd. Pipe Pt. No. KIT-420520 ()
Piston Pt. No. 9003753 ()

Tie Rod Pt. No. 9003761 ()

Pi ston Rod Assy Pt. No. 815-0147 B ()
Rod Assy Pt. No. 815-0479-B ()
Rod Assy Pt. No. 815-0486-B ()
Rod Assy Pt. No. 815-0493-B ()
Washer Tie Rod Pt. No. 9003512 ()
Sl eeve Pt. No. K210-1246 ()

Sl eeve Pt. No. K210-1245 ()

Sl eeve Pt. No. K210-0832 ()
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Sl eeve Pt. No. K210-0307 ()

Float Switch Pt. No. 1101313 ()
Spacer Pt. No. K210-0842 ()

Spacer Pt. No. K210-0846 ()

Spacer Pt. No. K210-0859 ()

Spacer Pt. No. K210-0551 ()

Seat Assy ()

Suction Strainer Pt. No. 1100202 ()
Thernmostat Pt. No. 1101414 ()

Cyl. Tube Wl ded Assy Pt. No. 815-0143-D ()
Cyl. Tube Assy Pt. No. 815-0477-B ()
Cyl. Tube Assy Pt. No. 815-0484-B ()
Cyl. Tube Assy Pt. No. 815-0491-B ()
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92 PVG 32 Control Valve Pt. No. 157H2177 () 1 No.
93 Pre. Relieve Valve Pt. No. 1100909 () 1 No.
94 Pre. Gauge |solator Valve Pt. No. 1101010 () 1 No.
95 Thrust Washer Pt. No. K1wW 0843 () 2 No.
96 Thrust Washer (of one size) Pt. No. K1WO0844 () 2 No.
97 Thrust Washer Pt. No. K1W 0845 () 2 No.
98 Washer Pt. No. 9000536 () 12 No.
99 Thrust Washer Pt. No. KIW 1041 () 2 No.
Al others ternms & conditions as per annexure encl osed.
Note : Parties not registered with UCIL and interested in supply are required to submit their credential
showing their status as Manufacturer/Distributors/Dealer with supporting documents for
registration in UCIL.
vugriud Honh / Yours faithfully
Enclosures dis;yaie dkjikgsku viQy bim;k fyfevs

Annexure 1 & 2.
For URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

S N KUMAR
Dy. Controller of S&P




vugsk

1 di;k viusnj] fcuk viej jkbfax@div&Nasvd ,o0a’iin ean) i djavipfufonk TaHkZli§ ;K] ful@r frifk
,oafufonkdkj dsuke rFk 1rk fyf[kr nksifr;keeaegjca iizrto fopkjiFZizrq djsh

2 QBl@bhZey Isfufonk Londkj ughafd ; stk, &SA
3 foflk ekl;rk % Hko bl 1WrkN dh rkjh[k 1s90 fnu ;k vikd le; rd fof/kekl; gkaspkfg, A
4 IEiwZcd "kgd ;fn diBZkk risvkids}jk ogu fd;k €k, xk A

5 vnk; xh % gekjsvnk; xh dh “krZgksh] gekjstk-Mkj ij Bkexz dh i#lr rFk Londir dh rkjh[k Bs30 fnukeds
Harj 1y dher wvnk dh &, xh A

6 dher "kr& vki Jjk Hasx, eky xUr0; LRku thngied ujokikgiM+, oargieMhg ij fub*kgd Baoxh dswvi/ij
1j oksk pkig, A

7 dj % dj pgn] mRiknu “kgd wiin dh fuf*pr nj tgWolwh ;k8; gisvyx vyx fn[kuh pkig, wU;Fk ckn ea
,4h olty ;kadsnkokaij fopkj ughafd;k €k,xk €c rd fd ;sfQj Isu yxkbZtk; 8

8 ek h bleanh xbZhkeku dh ek=k dey wugkfur g& dek bleanh xbZw ek=k dsfy, wvinsk nesdsfy,
ck/;
ughagSt ;fn mIr dher vE'kd ek=k 1j ykxw gksris, 3k fy [keh

9 ued % vxj uewselstk,arksfcuk fd I ik dsnssgkasvip blgafufonk nkrk dksykB;k thuk vko® ;d ugh
gksk A
10 leogxh b teisig esbldswvil ikl voflFr 1wdRrE/kadksgekjsik.Mkj gkt ujokigkM+, oarfieMhg
J

lagoxh dsHko nsspifg, A

11 dsk dksdiszikh fufonk fcuk dksZdkj.k crk;sjnr djusrFik IWrkN fd;sx, ek=k Isde dsfy, dz win&k
ngsdk vikdk gS

12 ipifyr 1jdijh ifji= dsvudkj iEfedrk m ,xh A



Instructions

1 Please quote your rate in figure and word without overwriting/cutting and submit your sealed offer in duplicate for consideration duly
super scribed with tender reference no.,due date and bidder name and address.

2. FAX/e-MAIL offer will not be accepted.
3. Validity : Your quotation should be valid for 90 days or more from the due date of the enquiry.
4. Entire bank charge, if any will be borne by you.

5. Payment: Our terms of payment will be full value to be paid within 30 days from the date of receipt and acceptance of materials at our
stores.

6. Price terms: Your quotation should be on the basis of F.O.R destination Jaduguda/Narwapahar/Turamdih.

7. Taxes: Specific rates of taxes,octroi,excies duty etc. where leviable should be shown separatlely otherwise claim of such levies will
not be entertained later or unless they are newly levied.

8. Quantity: Quantity or stores indicated herein in approximate only and the purchaser is not bound to order of the full quantity. if the
price quoted does not apply for part quantity it should be stated so.

9. Samples: samples, if called for , shall be submitted free of all charges and the same may not be returned to the tenderer.

10. Delivery: Supplier located in and around Jamshedpur should quote F.O.R. delivery at our stores at Jaduguda/Narwapahar/
Turamdih.

11. The Purchaser reserves the right to reject any tender without assigning any reason and the order for less than the enquired
quantity.

12 Purchase preference will be applicable as per Govt. circular in vogue.



